   © 2004-2022  Titcomb Bros. MFG Version 20221118
steel-dog.com
Type B
Type AAngle
Pre-Bent Loop-Coil™ Ties
Specify angle and type of bend. Minimum charge applies.
Consult factory for load rating.
Highlighted standard ties have greatest adjustment range

Load
Carton
Qty.
Carton
Weight
(lbs)
Per PC.
Weight
(lbs)
CR4-4 Coil Rod, ½” x 4” 9000 100 19 0.18
CR4-5 Coil Rod, ½” x 5” 9000 100 23 0.22
CR4-6 Coil Rod, ½” x 6” 9000 100 28 0.27
CR4-7 Coil Rod, ½” x 7” 9000 100 32 0.31
CR4-8 Coil Rod, ½” x 8” 9000 100 37 0.35
CR4-9 Coil Rod, ½” x 9” 9000 100 41 0.40
CR4-10 Coil Rod, ½” x 10” 9000 100 46 0.44
CR4-11 Coil Rod, ½” x 11” 9000 100 50 0.49
CR4-12 Coil Rod, ½” x 12” 9000 50 28 0.53
CR4-13 Coil Rod, ½” x 13”    9000 50 30 0.58
CR4-14 Coil Rod, ½” x 14” 9000 50 32 0.62
CR4-15 Coil Rod, ½” x 15” 9000 50 35 0.67
CR4-16 Coil Rod, ½” x 16” 9000 50 37 0.71
Product Code
Carton
Qty.
Carton
Weight
(lbs)
HPT
Harpoon™ impact tool for cutting double slits in Stay-Form™
mesh
1 10
HPTT Replacement Blade Tip for Harpoon tool
1 1
SFTL-8 Stay-form Blind Side Loop Tie, 8” Wall 2250 50 39 0.79
SFTL-10 Stay-form Blind Side Loop Tie, 10” Wall 2250 50 41 0.81
SFTL-12 Stay-form Blind Side Loop Tie, 12” Wall 2250 50 42 0.84
SFTL-14 Stay-form Blind Side Loop Tie, 14” Wall 2250 25 22 0.87
SFTL-16 Stay-form Blind Side Loop Tie, 16” Wall 2250 25 23 0.89
SFTL-18 Stay-form Blind Side Loop Tie, 18” Wall 2250 25 24 0.92
SFTL-20 Stay-form Blind Side Loop Tie, 20” Wall 2250 25 25 0.94
SFTL-22 Stay-form Blind Side Loop Tie, 22” Wall 2250 25 26 0.97
SFTL-24 Stay-form Blind Side Loop Tie, 24” Wall 2250 25 27 1.00
SFTS-10 SE Stay-form Blind Side Snap Tie, 10” 4-¾” tail 2250
SFTS-10 LE Stay-form Blind Side Snap Tie, 10” 8-¼” tail 2250
SFTS-12 SE Stay-form Blind Side Snap Tie, 12” 4-¾” tail 2250
SFTS-12 LE Stay-form Blind Side Snap Tie, 12” 8-¼” tail 2250
SFTS-14 SE Stay-form Blind Side Snap Tie, 14” 4-¾” tail 2250
SFTS-14 LE Stay-form Blind Side Snap Tie, 14” 8-¼” tail 2250
SFTS-16 SE Stay-form Blind Side Snap Tie, 16” 4-¾” tail 2250
SFTS-16 LE Stay-form Blind Side Snap Tie, 16” 8-¼” tail 2250
COIL ROD
Hi-strength rolled
threads, rolled to

®
 © 2004-2022 Titcomb Bros. MFG Version 20221118
steel-dog.com
CP-1X1 Plastic Cone 1” diameter by 1” length 0.006
CP-1X1.5 Plastic Cone 1” diameter by 1½” length 0.012
CP-1X2 Plastic Cone 1” diameter by 2” length 0.015
CPF-1X1 Snap-on Plastic Cone Snaps onto existing tie. 1” diameter x 1” length
0.006
WWN-50 Waterseal Washer, Neoprene for 0.226” to 0.280” diameter wire
0.002
Part
Weight
(lbs)
PBT-6 Plywood Blind Side Wall Tie, 6” for Steel Ply forms .22
PBT-8 Plywood Blind Side Wall Tie, 8” for Steel Ply forms .27
PBT-10 Plywood Blind Side Wall Tie, 10” for Steel Ply forms .31
PBT-12 Plywood Blind Side Wall Tie, 12” for Steel Ply forms .35
PBT-14 Plywood Blind Side Wall Tie, 14” for Steel Ply forms .39
PBT-16 Plywood Blind Side Wall Tie, 16” for Steel Ply forms .43
Other sizes and configurations available: consult factory $20 setup charge for <100pcs
Custom Ties
COMBO
TIES

wedge)
Product Listing
Product Listing
6
Effective
July 2022
®
   © 2004-2022  Titcomb Bros. MFG Version 20221118
steel-dog.com
FPL-4     Fiberglass Loop Tie, 4” 2800 100 9
FPL-5 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 5” 2800 100 9
FPL-6 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 6” 2800 100 10
FPL-7 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 7” 2800 100 10
FPL-8 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 8” 2800 100 10
FPL-9 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 9” 2800 100 11
FPL-10 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 10” 2800 100 11
FPL-11 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 11” 2800 100 11
FPL-12 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 12” 2800 100 12
FPL-14 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 14” 2800 100 12
FPL-16 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 16” 2800 100 13
FPL-18 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 18” 2800 100 14
FPL-20 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 20” 2800 100 14
FPL-22 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 22” 2800 100 15
FPL-24 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 24” 2800 100 16
FPL-26 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 26” 2800 100 17
FPL-28 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 28” 2800 100 17
FPL-30 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 30” 2800 100 18
FPL-32 Fiberglass Loop Tie, 32” 2800 100 19
FPL-XX
Fractional lengths available from 4”-32” Consult Factory for
pricing
FPA5-4     Fiberglass Loop Tie, 4” for #5 Anchor Lock System 2800 100 12

TLNA Narrow Latch for Aluminum Fillers for 4” and 5” aluminum filler panels 50 18
Product Code
Tie
Length
Tie
Offset
Wall
Thickness
Wall
Jog
Carton
Qty.
Box
Weight
(lbs)
RTOF-16-7 Offset Resi-Tie 16” 7” 8” 8” 100 36
RTOF-8-7 Offset Resi-Tie 8” 7” 8” 10” 100 25
RTOF-8-5 Offset Resi-Tie 8” 5” 8” 12” 100 23
RTOF-18-9 Offset Resi-Tie 18” 9” 10” 8” 100 41
RTOF-10-9 Offset Resi-Tie 10” 9” 10” 10” 100 30
RTOF-10-7 Offset Resi-Tie 10” 7” 10” 12” 100 28
RTOF-20-11 Offset Resi-Tie 20” 11” 12” 8” 100 45
RTOF-12-11 Offset Resi-Tie 12” 11” 12” 10” 100 34
RTOF-12-9 Offset Resi-Tie 12” 9” 12” 12” 100 32
DB-8 Deep Breakback Resi-Tie, 8” 1-1/2” breakback, NO CONES 0.22
DB-10 Deep Breakback Resi-Tie, 10” 1-1/2” breakback, NO CONES 0.26
DB-12 Deep Breakback Resi-Tie, 12” 1-1/2” breakback, NO CONES 0.29
DB-14 Deep Breakback Resi-Tie, 14” 1-1/2” breakback, NO CONES 0.33

by boom truck or
crane.
Product Listing
Product Listing
13
Effective
July 2022
®
 © 2004-2022 Titcomb Bros. MFG Version 20221118
steel-dog.com
Box
Qty
Box
Weight
FB-80 Stacking Spreader, 8” for single pair of 1-1/2” planks, white 10 22
FB-100 Stacking Spreader, 10” for single pair of 1-1/2” planks, white 10 24
FB-120 Stacking Spreader, 12” for single pair of 1-1/2” planks, white 10 26
FB-160 Footing Bracket, 16” Single for single pair of 1-1/2” planks, white 10 30
FB-160D Footing Bracket, 16” Double for overlapping pair of 1-1/2” planks, red 10 33
FB-180 Footing Bracket, 18” Single for single pair of 1-1/2” planks, white 10 32
FB-180D Footing Bracket, 18” Double for overlapping pair of 1-1/2” planks, red 10 35
FB-200 Footing Bracket, 20” Single for single pair of 1-1/2” planks, white 10 34
FB-200D Footing Bracket, 20” Double for overlapping pair of 1-1/2” planks, red 10 37
FB-240 Footing Bracket, 24” Single for single pair of 1-1/2” planks, white 10 38
FB-240D Footing Bracket, 24” Double for overlapping pair of 1-1/2” planks, red 10 41
FB-300 Footing Bracket, 30” Single for single pair of 1-1/2” planks, white 10 43
Single
Double
Footing Brackets
STACKING